
Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

              FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

TRAIN NO. 9404 9502 9306 9204 9002 9504 9408 9506 9412 9308

 BELLVILLE 05:10
 SAREPTA 05:17
 PENTECH 05:20
 UNIBELL 05:22
 BELHAR 05:25
 LAVISTOWN 05:28
 KHAYELITSHA 04:26 04:45 .. 05:10 05:23 05:28
 NONKQUBELA 04:29 04:48 .. 05:13 05:26 05:31
 NOLUNGILE 04:32 04:51 .. 05:16 05:29 05:34
 MANDALAY      A 04:36 04:55 .. 05:20 05:33 05:38

D 04:37 04:56 .. 05:21 05:34 05:39
 STOCK ROAD 04:39 04:58 .. 05:23 05:36 05:41
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 04:35 .. 04:55 .. 05:10 .. 05:25 .. ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 04:38 .. 04:58 .. 05:13 .. 05:28 .. ..
 LENTEGEUR     A .. 04:41 .. 05:01 .. 05:16 .. 05:31 .. ..

D .. 04:42 .. 05:02 .. 05:17 .. 05:32 .. ..
 PHILIPPI 04:42 04:46 05:01 05:06 .. 05:21 05:26 05:36 05:39 05:44
 NYANGA 04:47 04:51 05:06 05:11 .. 05:26 05:31 05:41 05:44 05:48
 HEIDEVELD 04:51 04:55 05:10 05:15 .. 05:30 05:35 05:45 05:48 05:52
 NETREG 04:55 04:59 05:14 05:19 .. 05:34 05:39 05:49 05:52 05:56
 BONTHEUWEL A 04:58 05:02 05:17 05:22 05:32 05:37 05:42 05:52 05:55 05:59
                                 D 04:59 05:03 05:19 05:23 05:33 05:38 05:43 05:53 05:56 06:00
 LANGA        05:02 05:06 05:22 05:26 05:36 05:41 05:46 05:56 05:59 06:03
 MUTUAL 05:06 .. .. 05:30 05:40 .. 05:50 .. 06:03 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 05:12 .. .. 05:37 05:46 .. 05:56 .. 06:09 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 05:17 .. .. 05:42 05:51 .. 06:01 .. 06:14 ..
 PINELANDS .. 05:11 05:27 .. .. 05:46 .. 06:01 .. 06:08
 NDABENI .. 05:13 05:29 .. .. 05:48 .. 06:03 .. 06:10
 MAITLAND .. 05:16 05:32 .. .. 05:51 .. 06:06 .. 06:13
 KOEBERG RD .. 05:18 05:34 .. .. 05:53 .. 06:08 .. 06:15
 SALT RIVER .. 05:21 05:37 .. .. 05:56 .. 06:11 .. 06:18
 WOODSTOCK .. 05:24 05:40 .. .. 05:59 .. 06:14 .. 06:21
 CAPE TOWN 05:22 05:28 05:44 05:47 05:56 06:03 06:06 06:18 06:18 06:25

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page1of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

              FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
TWFS TWFS TWFS

 TRAIN NO. 9416 9206 9004 9418 9508 9422 9510 9006 9312 9212

 BELLVILLE 05:43 06:05
 SAREPTA 05:50 06:14
 PENTECH 05:53 06:17
 UNIBELL 05:55 06:19
 BELHAR 05:58 06:22
 LAVISTOWN 06:01 06:25
 KHAYELITSHA 05:35 .. 05:45 05:55 .. 06:05
 NONKQUBELA 05:38 .. 05:48 05:58 .. 06:08
 NOLUNGILE 05:41 .. 05:51 06:01 .. 06:11
 MANDALAY       A 05:45 .. 05:55 06:05 .. 06:15

D 05:46 .. 05:56 06:06 .. 06:16
 STOCK ROAD 05:48 .. 05:58 06:08 .. 06:18
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 05:40 .. .. 05:50 .. 06:00 .. .. 06:10
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 05:43 .. .. 05:53 .. 06:03 .. .. 06:13
LENTEGEUR      A .. 05:46 .. .. 05:56 .. 06:06 .. .. 06:16

D .. 05:47 .. .. 05:57 .. 06:07 .. .. 06:17
 PHILIPPI 05:51 05:51 .. 06:01 06:01 06:11 06:11 .. 06:20 ..
 NYANGA .. 05:56 .. 06:06 06:06 06:16 06:16 .. .. 06:23
 HEIDEVELD 05:58 06:00 .. 06:10 06:10 06:20 06:20 .. 06:27 06:27
 NETREG .. 06:04 .. 06:14 06:14 06:24 06:24 .. .. 06:31
 BONTHEUWEL A 06:04 06:07 06:05 06:17 06:17 06:27 06:27 06:29 06:33 06:34

D 06:05 06:08 06:09 06:18 06:18 06:28 06:28 06:30 06:34 06:36
 LANGA        06:08 06:11 06:12 06:21 06:21 06:31 06:31 06:33 06:37 06:39
 MUTUAL 06:12 06:15 .. 06:25 .. 06:35 .. 06:37 .. 06:43
 YSTERPLAAT 06:18 06:21 .. 06:31 .. 06:41 .. 06:43 .. 06:49
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. 06:43 .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 06:24 06:26 .. 06:36 .. 06:46 .. 06:48 .. 06:54
 PINELANDS .. .. 06:17 .. 06:26 .. 06:36 .. 06:42 ..
 NDABENI .. .. 06:19 .. 06:28 .. 06:38 .. 06:44 ..
 MAITLAND .. .. 06:22 .. 06:31 .. 06:41 .. 06:47 ..
 KOEBERG RD .. .. 06:24 .. 06:33 .. 06:43 .. 06:49 ..
 SALT RIVER .. .. 06:27 .. 06:36 .. 06:46 .. 06:52 ..
 WOODSTOCK .. .. 06:30 .. 06:39 .. 06:49 .. 06:55 ..
 CAPE TOWN 06:28 06:31 06:34 06:41 06:43 06:51 06:53 06:53 07:01 06:59

TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page2of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

              FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

   MONDAY TO FRIDAY
TWFS TWFS

 TRAIN NO. 9426 9512 9008 9214 9428 9314 9216 9012 9436 9514

 BELLVILLE 06:26 06:42
 SAREPTA 06:33 06:49
 PENTECH 06:36 06:52
 UNIBELL 06:38 06:54
 BELHAR 06:41 06:57
 LAVISTOWN 06:44 07:00
 KHAYELITSHA 06:12 .. 06:22 06:30 .. 06:40
 NONKQUBELA 06:15 .. 06:25 06:33 .. 06:43
 NOLUNGILE 06:18 .. 06:28 06:36 .. 06:46
 MANDALAY       A 06:22 .. 06:32 06:40 .. 06:50

D 06:23 .. 06:33 06:41 .. 06:51
 STOCK ROAD 06:25 .. 06:35 06:43 .. 06:53
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 06:18 .. 06:28 .. .. .. .. 06:37
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 06:21 .. 06:31 .. .. .. .. 06:40
 LENTEGEUR      A .. 06:24 .. 06:34 .. .. .. .. 06:43

D .. 06:25 .. 06:35 .. .. .. .. 06:44
 PHILIPPI 06:28 06:29 .. .. 06:38 06:46 .. 06:56 06:48
 NYANGA 06:33 06:34 .. .. 06:43 .. 06:51 .. .. 06:53
 HEIDEVELD 06:37 06:38 .. 06:45 06:47 .. 06:55 .. .. 06:57
 NETREG 06:41 06:42 .. .. 06:51 .. 06:59 .. .. 07:01
 BONTHEUWEL A 06:44 06:45 06:48 06:51 06:54 06:58 07:02 07:04 07:08 07:04

D 06:45 06:46 06:49 06:52 06:55 06:59 07:03 07:05 07:09 07:08
 LANGA       06:48 06:49 06:52 06:55 06:58 07:02 07:06 07:08 07:12 07:11
 MUTUAL 06:52 .. 06:56 06:59 07:02 .. 07:10 07:12 07:16 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 06:58 .. 07:02 07:05 07:08 .. 07:16 07:18 07:22 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 07:03 .. 07:07 07:10 07:13 .. 07:21 07:23 07:27 ..
 PINELANDS .. 06:54 .. .. .. 07:07 .. .. .. 07:16
 NDABENI .. 06:56 .. .. .. 07:09 .. .. .. 07:18
 MAITLAND .. 06:59 .. .. .. 07:12 .. .. .. 07:21
 KOEBERG RD .. 07:01 .. .. .. 07:14 .. .. .. 07:23
 SALT RIVER .. 07:04 .. .. .. 07:17 .. .. .. 07:26
 WOODSTOCK .. 07:07 .. .. .. 07:20 .. .. .. 07:29
 CAPE TOWN 07:08 07:11 07:12 07:15 07:18 07:24 07:26 07:28 07:32 07:33

TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

F
R
O
M

 
N
Y
A
N
G
A

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page3of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

              FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
TWFS

 TRAIN NO. 9516 9438 9218 9518 9014 9440 9442 9522 9016 9524

 BELLVILLE 07:05 07:28
 SAREPTA 07:12 07:35
 PENTECH 07:15 07:38
 UNIBELL 07:17 07:40
 BELHAR 07:20 07:43
 LAVISTOWN 07:23 07:46
 KHAYELITSHA 06:48 .. 07:00 07:10 ..
 NONKQUBELA 06:51 .. 07:03 07:13 ..
 NOLUNGILE 06:54 .. 07:06 07:16 ..
 MANDALAY      A 06:58 .. 07:10 07:20 ..

D 06:59 .. 07:11 07:21 ..
 STOCK ROAD 07:01 .. 07:13 07:23 ..
 KAPTEINSKLIP 06:47 .. 07:00 .. .. .. 07:18 .. 07:25
 MITCHELLS PL. 06:50 .. 07:03 .. .. .. 07:21 .. 07:28
 LENTEGEUR    A 06:53 .. 07:06 .. .. .. 07:24 .. 07:31

D 06:54 .. 07:07 .. .. .. 07:25 .. 07:32
 PHILIPPI 06:58 07:04 07:11 .. 07:16 07:26 07:29 .. 07:36
 NYANGA 07:03 07:09 .. 07:16 .. .. 07:31 07:34 .. 07:41
 HEIDEVELD 07:07 07:13 07:17 07:19 .. 07:24 07:35 07:38 .. 07:45
 NETREG 07:11 07:17 07:20 07:23 .. .. 07:39 07:42 .. 07:49
 BONTHEUWEL A 07:14 07:20 07:23 07:27 07:27 07:29 07:42 07:45 07:50 07:52

D 07:15 07:21 07:24 07:28 07:28 07:30 07:43 07:46 07:51 07:53
 LANGA        07:18 07:24 07:27 07:31 07:31 07:33 07:46 07:49 07:54 07:56
 MUTUAL .. 07:28 07:31 .. 07:35 07:37 07:50 .. 07:58 ..
 YSTERPLAAT .. 07:34 07:37 .. 07:41 07:43 07:56 .. 08:04 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 07:39 07:42 .. 07:46 07:48 08:01 .. 08:09 ..
 PINELANDS 07:23 .. .. 07:36 .. .. .. 07:54 .. 08:01
 NDABENI 07:25 .. .. 07:38 .. .. .. 07:56 .. 08:03
 MAITLAND 07:28 .. .. 07:41 .. .. .. 07:59 .. 08:06
 KOEBERG RD 07:30 .. .. 07:43 .. .. .. 08:01 .. 08:08
 SALT RIVER 07:33 .. .. 07:46 .. .. .. 08:04 .. 08:11
 WOODSTOCK 07:36 .. .. 07:49 .. .. .. 08:07 .. 08:14
 CAPE TOWN 07:40 07:44 07:47 07:53 07:51 07:53 08:06 08:11 08:14 08:18

TWFS : TRAIN WITHDRAWN FROM SERVICE 18 DECEMBER 2006 - 12 JANUARY 2007

F
R
O
M

 
N
Y
A
N
G
A

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page4of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9444 9018 9446 9526 9528 9450 9532 9022 9452 9534

 BELLVILLE 07:42 08:10
 SAREPTA 07:49 08:17
 PENTECH 07:52 08:20
 UNIBELL 07:54 08:22
 BELHAR 07:57 08:25
 LAVISTOWN 08:00 08:28
 KHAYELITSHA 07:22 .. 07:35 07:53 .. 08:15
 NONKQUBELA 07:25 .. 07:38 07:56 .. 08:18
 NOLUNGILE 07:28 .. 07:41 07:59 .. 08:21
 MANDALAY        A 07:32 .. 07:45 08:03 .. 08:25

D 07:33 .. 07:46 08:04 .. 08:26
 STOCK ROAD 07:35 .. 07:48 08:06 .. 08:28
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. .. .. 07:40 07:50 .. 08:05 .. .. 08:25
 MITCHELLS PL. .. .. .. 07:43 07:53 .. 08:08 .. .. 08:28
 LENTEGEUR       A .. .. .. 07:46 07:56 .. 08:11 .. .. 08:31

D .. .. .. 07:47 07:57 .. 08:12 .. .. 08:32
 PHILIPPI 07:38 .. 07:51 07:51 08:01 08:09 08:16 .. 08:31 08:36
 NYANGA 07:43 .. 07:56 07:56 08:06 08:14 08:21 .. 08:36 08:41
 HEIDEVELD 07:47 .. 08:00 08:00 08:10 08:18 08:25 .. 08:40 08:45
 NETREG 07:51 .. 08:04 08:04 08:14 08:22 08:29 .. 08:44 08:49
 BONTHEUWEL A 07:54 08:04 08:07 08:07 08:17 08:25 08:32 08:32 08:47 08:52

D 07:55 08:05 08:08 08:08 08:18 08:26 08:33 08:33 08:48 08:53
 LANGA        07:58 08:08 08:11 08:11 08:21 08:29 08:36 08:36 08:51 08:56
 MUTUAL 08:02 08:12 08:15 .. .. 08:33 .. 08:40 08:55 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 08:08 08:18 08:21 .. .. 08:39 .. 08:46 09:01 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 08:13 08:23 08:26 .. .. 08:44 .. 08:51 09:06 ..
 PINELANDS .. .. .. 08:16 08:26 .. 08:41 .. .. 09:01
 NDABENI .. .. .. 08:18 08:28 .. 08:43 .. .. 09:03
 MAITLAND .. .. .. 08:21 08:31 .. 08:46 .. .. 09:06
 KOEBERG RD .. .. .. 08:23 08:33 .. 08:48 .. .. 09:08
 SALT RIVER .. .. .. 08:26 08:36 .. 08:51 .. .. 09:11
 WOODSTOCK .. .. .. 08:29 08:39 .. 08:54 .. .. 09:14
 CAPE TOWN 08:18 08:28 08:31 08:33 08:43 08:49 08:57 08:56 09:11 09:18

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page5of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                 FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9024 9536 9454 9026 9456 9538 9458 9542 9028 9460

 BELLVILLE 08:37 09:10 10:17
 SAREPTA 08:44 09:17 10:24
 PENTECH 08:47 09:20 10:27
 UNIBELL 08:49 09:22 10:29
 BELHAR 08:52 09:25 10:32
 LAVISTOWN 08:55 09:28 10:35
 KHAYELITSHA .. 08:50 .. 09:15 09:41 .. 10:15
 NONKQUBELA .. 08:53 .. 09:18 09:44 .. 10:18
 NOLUNGILE .. 08:56 .. 09:21 09:47 .. 10:21
 MANDALAY A .. 09:00 .. 09:25 09:51 .. 10:25

D .. 09:01 .. 09:26 09:52 .. 10:26
 STOCK ROAD .. 09:03 .. 09:28 09:54 .. 10:28
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 08:45 .. .. .. 09:20 .. 09:50 .. ..
 MITCHELLS PL .. 08:48 .. .. .. 09:23 .. 09:53 .. ..
 LENTEGEURA .. 08:51 .. .. .. 09:26 .. 09:56 .. ..

D .. 08:52 .. .. .. 09:27 .. 09:57 .. ..
 PHILIPPI .. 08:56 09:06 .. 09:31 09:31 09:57 10:01 .. 10:31
 NYANGA .. 09:01 09:11 .. 09:36 09:36 10:02 10:06 .. 10:36
 HEIDEVELD .. 09:05 09:15 .. 09:40 09:40 10:06 10:10 .. 10:40
 NETREG .. 09:09 09:19 .. 09:44 09:44 10:10 10:14 .. 10:44
 BONTHEUWA 09:00 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:47 09:47 10:13 10:17 10:39 10:47

D 09:01 09:13 09:23 09:33 09:48 09:48 10:14 10:18 10:40 10:48
 LANGA        09:04 09:16 09:26 09:36 09:51 09:51 10:17 10:21 10:43 10:51
 MUTUAL 09:08 .. 09:30 09:40 09:55 .. 10:21 .. 10:47 10:55
 YSTERPLAAT 09:14 .. 09:36 09:46 10:01 .. 10:27 .. 10:53 11:01
 PAARDENEILA .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 09:19 .. 09:41 09:51 10:06 .. 10:32 .. 10:58 11:06
 PINELANDS .. 09:21 .. .. .. 09:56 .. 10:26 .. ..
 NDABENI .. 09:23 .. .. .. 09:58 .. 10:28 .. ..
 MAITLAND .. 09:26 .. .. .. 10:01 .. 10:31 .. ..
 KOEBERG RD .. 09:28 .. .. .. 10:03 .. 10:33 .. ..
 SALT RIVER .. 09:31 .. .. .. 10:06 .. 10:36 .. ..
 WOODSTOCK .. 09:34 .. .. .. 10:09 .. 10:39 .. ..
 CAPE TOWN 09:24 09:38 09:46 09:56 10:11 10:13 10:37 10:43 11:03 11:11

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page6of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                 FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9544 9462 9546 9032 9548 9464 9552 9034 9466 9554

 BELLVILLE 11:05 12:09
 SAREPTA 11:12 12:16
 PENTECH 11:15 12:19
 UNIBELL 11:17 12:21
 BELHAR 11:20 12:24
 LAVISTOWN 11:23 12:27
 KHAYELITSHA 10:50 .. 11:25 .. 12:05
 NONKQUBELA 10:53 .. 11:28 .. 12:08
 NOLUNGILE 10:56 .. 11:31 .. 12:11
 MANDALAY      A 11:00 .. 11:35 .. 12:15

D 11:01 .. 11:36 .. 12:16
 STOCK ROAD 11:03 .. 11:38 .. 12:18
 KAPTEINSKLIP 10:20 .. 10:55 .. 11:25 .. 11:55 .. .. 12:30
 MITCHELLS PL. 10:23 .. 10:58 .. 11:28 .. 11:58 .. .. 12:33
 LENTEGEUR     A 10:26 .. 11:01 .. 11:31 .. 12:01 .. .. 12:36

D 10:27 .. 11:02 .. 11:32 .. 12:02 .. .. 12:37
 PHILIPPI 10:31 11:06 11:06 .. 11:36 11:41 12:06 .. 12:21 12:41
 NYANGA 10:36 11:11 11:11 .. 11:41 11:46 12:11 .. 12:26 12:46
 HEIDEVELD 10:40 11:15 11:15 .. 11:45 11:50 12:15 .. 12:30 12:50
 NETREG 10:44 11:19 11:19 .. 11:49 11:54 12:19 .. 12:34 12:54
 BONTHEUWEL A 10:47 11:22 11:22 11:27 11:52 11:57 12:22 12:31 12:37 12:57

D 10:48 11:23 11:23 11:28 11:53 11:58 12:23 12:32 12:38 12:58
 LANGA        10:51 11:26 11:26 11:31 11:56 12:01 12:26 12:35 12:41 13:01
 MUTUAL .. 11:30 .. 11:35 .. 12:05 .. 12:39 12:45 ..
 YSTERPLAAT .. 11:36 .. 11:41 .. 12:11 .. 12:45 12:51 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 11:41 .. 11:46 .. 12:16 .. 12:50 12:56 ..
 PINELANDS 10:56 .. 11:31 .. 12:01 .. 12:31 .. .. 13:06
 NDABENI 10:58 .. 11:33 .. 12:03 .. 12:33 .. .. 13:08
 MAITLAND 11:01 .. 11:36 .. 12:06 .. 12:36 .. .. 13:11
 KOEBERG RD 11:03 .. 11:38 .. 12:08 .. 12:38 .. .. 13:13
 SALT RIVER 11:06 .. 11:41 .. 12:11 .. 12:41 .. .. 13:16
 WOODSTOCK 11:09 .. 11:44 .. 12:14 .. 12:44 .. .. 13:19
 CAPE TOWN 11:13 11:46 11:48 11:51 12:18 12:21 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:23

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page7of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                 FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9468 9036 9556 9470 9558 9472 9562 9038 9474 9564

 BELLVILLE 13:00 14:05
 SAREPTA 13:07 14:12
 PENTECH 13:10 14:15
 UNIBELL 13:12 14:17
 BELHAR 13:15 14:20
 LAVISTOWN 13:18 14:23
 KHAYELITSHA 12:40 .. 13:15 13:50 .. 14:25
 NONKQUBELA 12:43 .. 13:18 13:53 .. 14:28
 NOLUNGILE 12:46 .. 13:21 13:56 .. 14:31
 MANDALAY          A 12:50 .. 13:25 14:00 .. 14:35

D 12:51 .. 13:26 14:01 .. 14:36
 STOCK ROAD 12:53 .. 13:28 14:03 .. 14:38
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. .. 13:00 .. 13:30 .. 14:00 .. .. 14:30
 MITCHELLS PL. .. .. 13:03 .. 13:33 .. 14:03 .. .. 14:33
 LENTEGEUR         A .. .. 13:06 .. 13:36 .. 14:06 .. .. 14:36

D .. .. 13:07 .. 13:37 .. 14:07 .. .. 14:37
 PHILIPPI 12:56 .. 13:11 13:31 13:41 14:06 14:11 .. 14:41 14:41
 NYANGA 13:01 .. 13:16 13:36 13:46 14:11 14:16 .. 14:46 14:46
 HEIDEVELD 13:05 .. 13:20 13:40 13:50 14:15 14:20 .. 14:50 14:50
 NETREG 13:09 .. 13:24 13:44 13:54 14:19 14:24 .. 14:54 14:54
 BONTHEUWEL   A 13:12 13:22 13:27 13:47 13:57 14:22 14:27 14:27 14:57 14:57

D 13:13 13:23 13:28 13:48 13:58 14:23 14:28 14:28 14:58 14:58
 LANGA        13:16 13:26 13:31 13:51 14:01 14:26 14:31 14:31 15:01 15:01
 MUTUAL 13:20 13:30 .. 13:55 .. 14:30 .. 14:35 15:05 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 13:26 13:36 .. 14:01 .. 14:36 .. 14:41 15:11 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 13:31 13:41 .. 14:06 .. 14:41 .. 14:46 15:16 ..
 PINELANDS .. .. 13:36 .. 14:06 .. 14:36 .. .. 15:06
 NDABENI .. .. 13:38 .. 14:08 .. 14:38 .. .. 15:08
 MAITLAND .. .. 13:41 .. 14:11 .. 14:41 .. .. 15:11
 KOEBERG RD .. .. 13:43 .. 14:13 .. 14:43 .. .. 15:13
 SALT RIVER .. .. 13:46 .. 14:16 .. 14:46 .. .. 15:16
 WOODSTOCK .. .. 13:49 .. 14:19 .. 14:49 .. .. 15:19
 CAPE TOWN 13:36 13:46 13:53 14:11 14:23 14:46 14:53 14:51 15:21 15:23

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page8of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

  MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9566 9042 9316 9220 9478 9572 9044 9480 9574 9046

 BELLVILLE 15:00 16:02 16:34
 SAREPTA 15:07 16:09 16:41
 PENTECH 15:10 16:12 16:44
 UNIBELL 15:12 16:14 16:46
 BELHAR 15:15 16:17 16:49
 LAVISTOWN 15:18 16:20 16:52
 KHAYELITSHA .. 15:05 15:35 .. 16:10 ..
 NONKQUBELA .. 15:08 15:38 .. 16:13 ..
 NOLUNGILE .. 15:11 15:41 .. 16:16 ..
 MANDALAY          A .. 15:15 15:45 .. 16:20 ..

D .. 15:16 15:46 .. 16:21 ..
 STOCK ROAD .. 15:18 15:48 .. 16:23 ..
 KAPTEINSKLIP 14:50 .. .. 15:20 .. 15:50 .. .. 16:20 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. 14:53 .. .. 15:23 .. 15:53 .. .. 16:23 ..
 LENTEGEUR         A 14:56 .. .. 15:26 .. 15:56 .. .. 16:26 ..

D 14:57 .. .. 15:27 .. 15:57 .. .. 16:27 ..
 PHILIPPI 15:01 .. 15:21 15:31 15:51 16:01 .. 16:26 16:31 ..
 NYANGA 15:06 .. 15:26 15:36 15:56 16:06 .. 16:31 16:36 ..
 HEIDEVELD 15:10 .. 15:30 15:40 16:00 16:10 .. 16:35 16:40 ..
 NETREG 15:14 .. 15:34 15:44 16:04 16:14 .. 16:39 16:44 ..
 BONTHEUWEL   A 15:17 15:22 15:37 15:47 16:07 16:17 16:24 16:42 16:47 16:56

D 15:18 15:23 15:38 15:48 16:08 16:18 16:25 16:43 16:48 16:57
 LANGA      15:21 15:26 15:41 15:51 16:11 16:21 16:28 16:46 16:51 17:00
 MUTUAL .. 15:30 .. 15:55 16:15 .. 16:32 16:50 .. 17:04
 YSTERPLAAT .. 15:36 .. 16:01 16:21 .. 16:38 16:56 .. 17:10
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 15:41 .. 16:06 16:26 .. 16:43 17:01 .. 17:15
 PINELANDS 15:26 .. 15:46 .. .. 16:26 .. .. 16:56 ..
 NDABENI 15:28 .. 15:48 .. .. 16:28 .. .. 16:58 ..
 MAITLAND 15:31 .. 15:51 .. .. 16:31 .. .. 17:01 ..
 KOEBERG RD 15:33 .. 15:53 .. .. 16:33 .. .. 17:03 ..
 SALT RIVER 15:36 .. 15:56 .. .. 16:36 .. .. 17:06 ..
 WOODSTOCK 15:39 .. 15:59 .. .. 16:39 .. .. 17:09 ..
 CAPE TOWN 15:43 15:46 16:03 16:11 16:31 16:43 16:48 17:06 17:13 17:20

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page9of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                   FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

    MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9576 9482 9048 9578 9484 9052 9582 9054 9486 9584

 BELLVILLE 17:02 17:25 17:43
 SAREPTA 17:09 17:32 17:50
 PENTECH 17:12 17:35 17:53
 UNIBELL 17:14 17:37 17:55
 BELHAR 17:17 17:40 17:58
 LAVISTOWN 17:20 17:43 18:01
 KHAYELITSHA 16:35 .. 17:07 .. .. 17:35
 NONKQUBELA 16:38 .. 17:10 .. .. 17:38
 NOLUNGILE 16:41 .. 17:13 .. .. 17:41
 MANDALAY        A 16:45 .. 17:17 .. .. 17:45

D 16:46 .. 17:18 .. .. 17:46
 STOCK ROAD 16:48 .. 17:20 .. .. 17:48
 KAPTEINSKLIP 16:40 .. .. 16:57 .. .. 17:20 .. .. 17:43
 MITCHELLS PL. 16:43 .. .. 17:00 .. .. 17:23 .. .. 17:46
 LENTEGEUR        A 16:46 .. .. 17:03 .. .. 17:26 .. .. 17:49

D 16:47 .. .. 17:04 .. .. 17:27 .. .. 17:50
 PHILIPPI 16:51 16:51 .. 17:08 17:23 .. 17:31 .. 17:51 17:54
 NYANGA 16:56 16:56 .. 17:13 17:28 .. 17:36 .. 17:56 17:59
 HEIDEVELD 17:00 17:00 .. 17:17 17:32 .. 17:40 .. 18:00 18:03
 NETREG 17:04 17:04 .. 17:21 17:36 .. 17:44 .. 18:04 18:07
 BONTHEUWEL   A 17:07 17:07 17:24 17:24 17:38 17:47 17:47 18:05 18:07 18:10

D 17:08 17:08 17:25 17:25 17:39 17:48 17:48 18:06 18:08 18:11
 LANGA       17:11 17:11 17:28 17:28 17:42 17:51 17:51 18:09 18:11 18:14
 MUTUAL .. 17:15 17:32 .. 17:46 17:55 .. 18:13 18:15 ..
 YSTERPLAAT .. 17:21 17:38 .. 17:52 18:01 .. 18:19 18:21 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 17:26 17:43 .. 17:57 18:06 .. 18:24 18:26 ..
 PINELANDS 17:16 .. .. 17:33 .. .. 17:56 .. .. 18:19
 NDABENI 17:18 .. .. 17:35 .. .. 17:58 .. .. 18:21
 MAITLAND 17:21 .. .. 17:38 .. .. 18:01 .. .. 18:24
 KOEBERG RD 17:23 .. .. 17:40 .. .. 18:03 .. .. 18:26
 SALT RIVER 17:26 .. .. 17:43 .. .. 18:06 .. .. 18:29
 WOODSTOCK 17:29 .. .. 17:46 .. .. 18:09 .. .. 18:32
 CAPE TOWN 17:33 17:31 17:48 17:50 18:02 18:11 18:13 18:29 18:31 18:36

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page10of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

 FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 

  MONDAY TO FRIDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9056 9488 9588 9058 9490 9590 9592 9064 9494  TRAIN NO.

 BELLVILLE 18:12 18:40 19:30  BELLVILLE
 SAREPTA 18:19 18:47 19:37  SAREPTA
 PENTECH 18:22 18:50 19:40  PENTECH
 UNIBELL 18:24 18:52 19:42  UNIBELL
 BELHAR 18:27 18:55 19:45  BELHAR
 LAVISTOWN 18:30 18:58 19:49  LAVISTOWN
 KHAYELITSHA .. 18:08 .. 18:45 .. 19:25  KHAYELITSHA
 NONKQUBELA .. 18:11 .. 18:48 .. 19:28  NONKQUBELA
 NOLUNGILE .. 18:14 .. 18:51 .. 19:31  NOLUNGILE
 MANDALAY       A .. 18:18 .. 18:55 .. 19:35  MANDALAY

D .. 18:19 .. 18:56 .. 19:36
 STOCK ROAD .. 18:21 .. 18:58 .. 19:38  STOCK ROAD
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. .. 18:25 .. .. 19:00 19:23 .. ..  KAPTEINSKLIP
 MITCHELLS PL. .. .. 18:28 .. .. 19:03 19:26 .. ..  MITCHELLS PL.
 LENTEGEUR      A .. .. 18:31 .. .. 19:06 19:29 .. ..  LENTEGEUR

D .. .. 18:32 .. .. 19:07 19:30 .. ..
 PHILIPPI .. 18:24 18:36 .. 19:01 19:11 19:34 .. 19:41  PHILIPPI
 NYANGA .. 18:29 18:41 .. 19:06 19:16 19:39 .. 19:46  NYANGA
 HEIDEVELD .. 18:33 18:45 .. 19:10 19:20 19:43 .. 19:50  HEIDEVELD
 NETREG .. 18:37 18:49 .. 19:14 19:24 19:47 .. 19:54  NETREG
 BONTHEUWEL A 18:34 18:40 18:52 19:02 19:17 19:27 19:50 19:53 19:57  BONTHEUWEL

D 18:35 18:41 18:53 19:03 19:19 19:28 19:51 19:54 19:59                       
 LANGA        18:38 18:44 18:56 19:06 19:22 19:31 19:54 19:57 20:02  LANGA       
 MUTUAL 18:42 18:48 .. 19:10 19:26 .. .. 20:01 20:06  MUTUAL
 YSTERPLAAT 18:48 18:54 .. 19:16 19:32 .. .. 20:08 20:12  YSTERPLAAT
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..  PAARDENEILAND
 ESPLANADE 18:53 18:59 .. 19:21 19:37 .. .. 20:13 20:17  ESPLANADE
 PINELANDS .. .. 19:01 .. .. 19:36 19:59 .. ..  PINELANDS
 NDABENI .. .. 19:03 .. .. 19:38 20:01 .. ..  NDABENI
 MAITLAND .. .. 19:06 .. .. 19:41 20:04 .. ..  MAITLAND
 KOEBERG RD .. .. 19:08 .. .. 19:43 20:06 .. ..  KOEBERG RD
 SALT RIVER .. .. 19:11 .. .. 19:46 20:09 .. ..  SALT RIVER
 WOODSTOCK .. .. 19:14 .. .. 19:49 20:12 .. ..  WOODSTOCK
 CAPE TOWN 18:58 19:05 19:18 19:24 19:42 19:53 20:16 20:17 20:23  CAPE TOWN

Doc No: #154855 - v1 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page11of11

Last opened: 2006/12/19 08:01 AM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                   FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

        SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9404 9502 9002 9406 9504 9408 9506 9004 9412 9508

 BELLVILLE 05:15 06:05
 SAREPTA 05:22 06:12
 PENTECH 05:25 06:15
 UNIBELL 05:28 06:18
 BELHAR 05:31 06:21
 LAVISTOWN 05:34 06:24
 KHAYELITSHA 04:50 .. 05:15 05:40 .. 06:10
 NONKQUBELA 04:53 .. 05:18 05:43 .. 06:13
 NOLUNGILE 04:57 .. 05:22 05:47 .. 06:17
 MANDALAY      A 05:00 .. 05:25 05:50 .. 06:20

D 05:01 .. 05:26 05:51 06:21
 STOCK ROAD 05:03 .. 05:28 05:53 .. 06:23
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 05:00 .. .. 05:25 .. 05:50 .. .. 06:20
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 05:03 .. .. 05:28 .. 05:53 .. .. 06:23
 LENTEGEUR      A .. 05:06 .. .. 05:31 .. 05:56 .. .. 06:26

D .. 05:07 .. .. 05:32 .. 05:57 .. .. 06:27
 PHILIPPI 05:05 05:11 .. 05:30 05:36 05:55 06:01 .. 06:25 06:31
 NYANGA 05:10 05:16 .. 05:35 05:41 06:00 06:06 .. 06:30 06:36
 HEIDEVELD 05:14 05:20 .. 05:39 05:45 06:04 06:10 .. 06:34 06:40
 NETREG 05:17 05:23 .. 05:42 05:48 06:07 06:13 .. 06:37 06:43
 BONTHEUWEL A 05:20 05:26 05:38 05:45 05:51 06:10 06:16 06:28 06:40 06:46

D 05:21 05:27 05:39 05:46 05:52 06:11 06:17 06:29 06:41 06:47
 LANGA        05:24 05:30 05:42 05:49 05:55 06:14 06:20 06:32 06:44 06:50
 MUTUAL 05:28 .. 05:46 05:53 .. 06:18 .. 06:36 06:48 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 05:34 .. 05:52 05:59 .. 06:24 .. 06:42 06:54 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 05:39 .. 05:57 06:04 .. 06:29 .. 06:47 06:59 ..
 PINELANDS .. 05:36 .. .. 06:01 .. 06:26 .. .. 06:56
 NDABENI .. 05:38 .. .. 06:03 .. 06:28 .. .. 06:58
 MAITLAND .. 05:41 .. .. 06:06 .. 06:31 .. .. 07:01
 KOEBERG RD .. 05:43 .. .. 06:08 .. 06:33 .. .. 07:03
 SALT RIVER .. 05:45 .. .. 06:10 .. 06:35 .. .. 07:05
 WOODSTOCK .. 05:48 .. .. 06:13 .. 06:38 .. .. 07:08
 CAPE TOWN 05:43 05:52 06:01 06:08 06:17 06:33 06:42 06:51 07:03 07:12

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page1of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                           FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

 SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9414 9512 9306 9006 9516 9418 9422 9518 9008 9424

 BELLVILLE 06:55 07:30
 SAREPTA 07:02 07:37
 PENTECH 07:05 07:40
 UNIBELL 07:08 07:43
 BELHAR 07:11 07:46
 LAVISTOWN 07:14 07:49
 KHAYELITSHA 06:25 06:42 .. 07:00 07:20 .. 07:43
 NONKQUBELA 06:28 06:45 .. 07:03 07:23 .. 07:46
 NOLUNGILE 06:32 06:49 .. 07:07 07:27 .. 07:50
 MANDALAY          A 06:35 06:52 .. 07:10 07:30 .. 07:53

D 06:36 06:53 .. 07:11 07:31 .. 07:54
 STOCK ROAD 06:38 06:55 .. 07:13 07:33 .. 07:56
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 06:40 .. .. 07:00 .. .. 07:25 .. ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 06:43 .. .. 07:03 .. .. 07:28 .. ..
 LENTEGEUR         A .. 06:46 .. .. 07:06 .. .. 07:31 .. ..

D .. 06:47 .. .. 07:07 .. .. 07:32 .. ..
 PHILIPPI 06:40 06:51 06:57 .. 07:11 07:15 07:35 07:36 .. 07:58
 NYANGA 06:45 06:56 07:02 .. 07:16 07:20 07:40 07:41 .. 08:03
 HEIDEVELD 06:49 07:00 07:06 .. 07:20 07:24 07:44 07:45 .. 08:07
 NETREG 06:52 07:03 07:09 .. 07:23 07:27 07:47 07:48 .. 08:10
 BONTHEUWEL    A 06:55 07:06 07:12 07:18 07:26 07:30 07:50 07:51 07:53 08:13

D 06:56 07:07 07:13 07:19 07:27 07:31 07:51 07:52 07:54 08:14
 LANGA        06:59 07:10 07:16 07:22 07:30 07:34 07:54 07:55 07:57 08:17
 MUTUAL 07:03 .. .. 07:26 .. 07:38 07:58 .. 08:01 08:21
 YSTERPLAAT 07:09 .. .. 07:32 .. 07:44 08:04 .. 08:07 08:27
  PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 07:14 .. .. 07:37 .. 07:49 08:09 .. 08:12 08:32
 PINELANDS .. 07:16 07:22 .. 07:36 .. .. 08:01 .. ..
 NDABENI .. 07:18 07:24 .. 07:38 .. .. 08:03 .. ..
 MAITLAND .. 07:21 07:27 .. 07:41 .. .. 08:06 .. ..
 KOEBERG RD .. 07:23 07:29 .. 07:43 .. .. 08:08 .. ..
 SALT RIVER .. 07:25 07:31 .. 07:45 .. .. 08:10 .. ..
 WOODSTOCK .. 07:28 07:34 .. 07:48 .. .. 08:13 .. ..
 CAPE TOWN 07:18 07:32 07:38 07:41 07:52 07:53 08:13 08:17 08:16 08:36

Doc No: #154855 - v5  
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page2of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                       FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

   SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9522 9012 9426 9524 9526 9308 9014 9528 9432 9532

 BELLVILLE 08:00 08:58
 SAREPTA 08:07 09:05
 PENTECH 08:10 09:08
 UNIBELL 08:13 09:11
 BELHAR 08:16 09:14
 LAVISTOWN 08:19 09:17
 KHAYELITSHA .. 08:15 08:50 .. 09:23
 NONKQUBELA .. 08:18 08:53 .. 09:26
 NOLUNGILE .. 08:22 08:57 .. 09:30
 MANDALAY         A .. 08:25 09:00 .. 09:33

D .. 08:26 09:01 .. 09:34
 STOCK ROAD .. 08:28 09:03 .. 09:36
 KAPTEINSKLIP 07:50 .. .. 08:20 08:45 .. .. 09:10 .. 09:40
 MITCHELLS PL. 07:53 .. .. 08:23 08:48 .. .. 09:13 .. 09:43
 LENTEGEUR         A 07:56 .. .. 08:26 08:51 .. .. 09:16 .. 09:46

D 07:57 .. .. 08:27 08:52 .. .. 09:17 .. 09:47
 PHILIPPI 08:01 .. 08:30 08:31 08:56 09:05 .. 09:21 09:38 09:51
 NYANGA 08:06 .. 08:35 08:36 09:01 09:10 .. 09:26 09:43 09:56
 HEIDEVELD 08:10 .. 08:39 08:40 09:05 09:14 .. 09:30 09:47 10:00
 NETREG 08:13 .. 08:42 08:43 09:08 09:17 .. 09:33 09:50 10:03
 BONTHEUWEL    A 08:16 08:23 08:45 08:46 09:11 09:20 09:21 09:36 09:53 10:06

D 08:17 08:24 08:46 08:48 09:12 09:21 09:22 09:37 09:54 10:07
 LANGA       08:20 08:27 08:49 08:51 09:15 09:24 09:25 09:40 09:57 10:10
 MUTUAL .. 08:31 08:53 .. .. .. 09:29 .. 10:01 ..
 YSTERPLAAT .. 08:37 08:59 .. .. .. 09:35 .. 10:07 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 08:42 09:04 .. .. .. 09:40 .. 10:12 ..
 PINELANDS 08:26 .. .. 08:57 09:21 09:30 .. 09:46 .. 10:16
 NDABENI 08:28 .. .. 08:59 09:23 09:32 .. 09:48 .. 10:18
 MAITLAND 08:31 .. .. 09:02 09:26 09:35 .. 09:51 .. 10:21
 KOEBERG RD 08:33 .. .. 09:04 09:28 09:37 .. 09:53 .. 10:23
 SALT RIVER 08:35 .. .. 09:06 09:30 09:39 .. 09:55 .. 10:25
 WOODSTOCK 08:38 .. .. 09:09 09:33 09:42 .. 09:58 .. 10:28
 CAPE TOWN 08:42 08:46 09:08 09:13 09:37 09:46 09:44 10:02 10:16 10:32

Doc No: #154855 - v5  
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page3of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                      FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

    SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9016 9434 9534 9436 9536 9018 9538 9438 9542 9022

 BELLVILLE 10:00 11:00 12:00
 SAREPTA 10:07 11:07 12:07
 PENTECH 10:10 11:10 12:10
 UNIBELL 10:13 11:13 12:13
 BELHAR 10:16 11:16 12:16
 LAVISTOWN 10:19 11:19 12:19
 KHAYELITSHA .. 09:55 10:30 .. 11:15 ..
 NONKQUBELA .. 09:58 10:33 .. 11:18 ..
 NOLUNGILE .. 10:02 10:37 .. 11:22 ..
 MANDALAY          A .. 10:05 10:40 .. 11:25 ..

D .. 10:06 10:41 .. 11:26 ..
 STOCK ROAD .. 10:08 10:43 .. 11:28 ..
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. .. 10:10 .. 10:40 .. 11:10 .. 11:45 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. .. 10:13 .. 10:43 .. 11:13 .. 11:48 ..
 LENTEGEUR         A .. .. 10:16 .. 10:46 .. 11:16 .. 11:51 ..

D .. .. 10:17 .. 10:47 .. 11:17 .. 11:52 ..
 PHILIPPI .. 10:10 10:21 10:45 10:51 .. 11:21 11:30 11:56 ..
 NYANGA .. 10:15 10:26 10:50 10:56 .. 11:26 11:35 12:01 ..
 HEIDEVELD .. 10:19 10:30 10:54 11:00 .. 11:30 11:39 12:05 ..
 NETREG .. 10:22 10:33 10:57 11:03 .. 11:33 11:42 12:08 ..
 BONTHEUWEL    A 10:23 10:25 10:36 11:00 11:06 11:23 11:36 11:45 12:11 12:23

D 10:24 10:26 10:37 11:01 11:07 11:24 11:37 11:46 12:12 12:24
 LANGA        10:27 10:29 10:40 11:04 11:10 11:27 11:40 11:49 12:15 12:27
 MUTUAL .. 10:33 .. 11:08 .. 11:31 .. 11:53 .. 12:31
 YSTERPLAAT .. 10:39 .. 11:14 .. 11:37 .. 11:59 .. 12:37
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 10:44 .. 11:19 .. 11:42 .. 12:04 .. 12:42
 PINELANDS 10:33 .. 10:46 .. 11:16 .. 11:46 .. 12:21 ..
 NDABENI 10:35 .. 10:48 .. 11:18 .. 11:48 .. 12:23 ..
 MAITLAND 10:38 .. 10:51 .. 11:21 .. 11:51 .. 12:26 ..
 KOEBERG RD 10:40 .. 10:53 .. 11:23 .. 11:53 .. 12:28 ..
 SALT RIVER 10:42 .. 10:55 .. 11:25 .. 11:55 .. 12:30 ..
 WOODSTOCK 10:45 .. 10:58 .. 11:28 .. 11:58 .. 12:33 ..
 CAPE TOWN 10:49 10:48 11:02 11:23 11:32 11:46 12:02 12:08 12:37 12:46

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page4of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                        FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9442 9544 9446 9546 9024 9548 9448 9552 9026 9554

 BELLVILLE 13:00 14:00
 SAREPTA 13:07 14:07
 PENTECH 13:10 14:10
 UNIBELL 13:13 14:13
 BELHAR 13:16 14:16
 LAVISTOWN 13:19 14:19
 KHAYELITSHA 12:05 12:40 .. 13:25 ..
 NONKQUBELA 12:08 12:43 .. 13:28 ..
 NOLUNGILE 12:12 12:47 .. 13:32 ..
 MANDALAY        A 12:15 12:50 .. 13:35 ..

D 12:16 12:51 .. 13:36 ..
 STOCK ROAD 12:18 12:53 .. 13:38 ..
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 12:20 .. 12:50 .. 13:20 .. 13:43 .. 14:10
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 12:23 .. 12:53 .. 13:23 .. 13:46 .. 14:13
 LENTEGEUR        A .. 12:26 .. 12:56 .. 13:26 .. 13:49 .. 14:16

D .. 12:27 .. 12:57 .. 13:27 .. 13:50 .. 14:17
 PHILIPPI 12:20 12:31 12:55 13:01 .. 13:31 13:40 13:54 .. 14:21
 NYANGA 12:25 12:36 13:00 13:06 .. 13:36 13:45 13:59 .. 14:26
 HEIDEVELD 12:29 12:40 13:04 13:10 .. 13:40 13:49 14:03 .. 14:30
 NETREG 12:32 12:43 13:07 13:13 .. 13:43 13:52 14:06 .. 14:33
 BONTHEUWEL   A 12:35 12:46 13:10 13:16 13:23 13:46 13:55 14:09 14:23 14:36

D 12:36 12:47 13:11 13:17 13:24 13:47 13:56 14:10 14:24 14:37
 LANGA        12:39 12:50 13:14 13:20 13:27 13:50 13:59 14:13 14:27 14:40
 MUTUAL 12:43 .. 13:18 .. 13:31 .. 14:03 .. 14:31 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 12:49 .. 13:24 .. 13:37 .. 14:09 .. 14:37 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 12:54 .. 13:29 .. 13:42 .. 14:14 .. 14:42 ..
 PINELANDS .. 12:56 .. 13:26 .. 13:56 .. 14:19 .. 14:46
 NDABENI .. 12:58 .. 13:28 .. 13:58 .. 14:21 .. 14:48
 MAITLAND .. 13:01 .. 13:31 .. 14:01 .. 14:24 .. 14:51
 KOEBERG RD .. 13:03 .. 13:33 .. 14:03 .. 14:26 .. 14:53
 SALT RIVER .. 13:05 .. 13:35 .. 14:05 .. 14:28 .. 14:55
 WOODSTOCK .. 13:08 .. 13:38 .. 14:08 .. 14:31 .. 14:58
 CAPE TOWN 12:58 13:12 13:33 13:42 13:46 14:12 14:18 14:35 14:46 15:02

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page5of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                            FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9452 9556 9454 9028 9558 9456 9562 9032 9312 9564

 BELLVILLE 15:00 16:10
 SAREPTA 15:07 16:17
 PENTECH 15:10 16:20
 UNIBELL 15:13 16:23
 BELHAR 15:16 16:26
 LAVISTOWN 15:19 16:29
 KHAYELITSHA 14:10 14:50 .. 15:30 .. 16:15
 NONKQUBELA 14:13 14:53 .. 15:33 .. 16:18
 NOLUNGILE 14:17 14:57 .. 15:37 .. 16:22
 MANDALAY           A 14:20 15:00 .. 15:40 .. 16:25

D 14:21 15:01 .. 15:41 .. 16:26
 STOCK ROAD 14:23 15:03 .. 15:43 .. 16:28
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 14:40 .. .. 15:20 .. 16:00 .. .. 16:40
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 14:43 .. .. 15:23 .. 16:03 .. .. 16:43
 LENTEGEUR         A .. 14:46 .. .. 15:26 .. 16:06 .. .. 16:46

D .. 14:47 .. .. 15:27 .. 16:07 .. .. 16:47
 PHILIPPI 14:25 14:51 15:05 .. 15:31 15:45 16:11 .. 16:30 16:51
 NYANGA 14:30 14:56 15:10 .. 15:36 15:50 16:16 .. 16:35 16:56
 HEIDEVELD 14:34 15:00 15:14 .. 15:40 15:54 16:20 .. 16:39 17:00
 NETREG 14:37 15:03 15:17 .. 15:43 15:57 16:23 .. 16:42 17:03
 BONTHEUWEL      A 14:40 15:06 15:20 15:23 15:46 16:00 16:26 16:33 16:45 17:06

D 14:41 15:07 15:21 15:24 15:47 16:01 16:27 16:34 16:46 17:07
 LANGA       14:44 15:10 15:24 15:27 15:50 16:04 16:30 16:37 16:49 17:10
 MUTUAL 14:48 .. 15:28 .. .. 16:08 .. 16:41 .. ..
 YSTERPLAAT 14:54 .. 15:34 .. .. 16:14 .. 16:47 .. ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 14:59 .. 15:39 .. .. 16:19 .. 16:52 .. ..
 PINELANDS .. 15:16 .. 15:33 15:56 .. 16:36 .. 16:55 17:16
 NDABENI .. 15:18 .. 15:35 15:58 .. 16:38 .. 16:57 17:18
 MAITLAND .. 15:21 .. 15:38 16:01 .. 16:41 .. 17:00 17:21
 KOEBERG RD .. 15:23 .. 15:40 16:03 .. 16:43 .. 17:02 17:23
 SALT RIVER .. 15:25 .. 15:42 16:05 .. 16:45 .. 17:04 17:25
 WOODSTOCK .. 15:28 .. 15:45 16:08 .. 16:48 .. 17:07 17:28
 CAPE TOWN 15:03 15:32 15:43 15:49 16:12 16:23 16:52 16:56 17:11 17:32

Doc No: #154855 - v5  
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page6of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                   FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

    SATURDAY

 TRAIN NO. 9462 9034 9566 9464 9568 9036 9314 9572 9468

 BELLVILLE 17:15 18:30
 SAREPTA 17:22 18:37
 PENTECH 17:25 18:40
 UNIBELL 17:28 18:43
 BELHAR 17:31 18:46
 LAVISTOWN 17:34 18:49
 KHAYELITSHA 16:55 .. 17:40 .. 18:25 19:17
 NONKQUBELA 16:58 .. 17:43 .. 18:28 19:20
 NOLUNGILE 17:02 .. 17:47 .. 18:32 19:24
 MANDALAY           A 17:05 .. 17:50 .. 18:35 19:27

D 17:06 .. 17:51 .. 18:36 19:28
 STOCK ROAD 17:08 .. 17:53 .. 18:38 19:30
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. .. 17:23 .. 18:00 .. .. 19:13 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. .. 17:26 .. 18:03 .. .. 19:16 ..
 LENTEGEUR         A .. .. 17:29 .. 18:06 .. .. 19:19 ..

D .. .. 17:30 .. 18:07 .. .. 19:20 ..
 PHILIPPI 17:10 .. 17:34 17:55 18:11 .. 18:40 19:24 19:32
 NYANGA 17:15 .. 17:39 18:00 18:16 .. 18:45 19:29 19:37
 HEIDEVELD 17:19 .. 17:43 18:04 18:20 .. 18:49 19:33 19:41
 NETREG 17:22 .. 17:46 18:07 18:23 .. 18:52 19:36 19:44
 BONTHEUWEL      A 17:25 17:38 17:49 18:10 18:26 18:53 18:55 19:39 19:47

D 17:26 17:39 17:50 18:11 18:27 18:54 18:56 19:40 19:48
 LANGA       17:29 17:42 17:53 18:14 18:30 18:57 18:59 19:43 19:51
 MUTUAL 17:33 17:46 .. 18:18 .. 19:01 .. .. 19:55
 YSTERPLAAT 17:39 17:52 .. 18:24 .. 19:07 .. .. 20:01
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 17:44 17:57 .. 18:29 .. 19:12 .. .. 20:06
 PINELANDS .. .. 17:59 .. 18:36 .. 19:05 19:49 ..
 NDABENI .. .. 18:01 .. 18:38 .. 19:07 19:51 ..
 MAITLAND .. .. 18:04 .. 18:41 .. 19:10 19:54 ..
 KOEBERG RD .. .. 18:06 .. 18:43 .. 19:12 19:56 ..
 SALT RIVER .. .. 18:08 .. 18:45 .. 19:14 19:58 ..
 WOODSTOCK .. .. 18:11 .. 18:48 .. 19:17 20:01 ..
 CAPE TOWN 17:48 18:01 18:15 18:32 18:52 19:16 19:21 20:05 20:10

Doc No: #154855 - v5  
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page7of7

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:53 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

       SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  
P.H

 TRAIN NO. 9402 9502 9002 9504 9404 9406 9506 #9508 9408 9004

 BELLVILLE 05:35 Public 07:22
 SAREPTA 05:42 07:29
 PENTECH 05:45 Holidays 07:32
 UNIBELL 05:48 07:35
 BELHAR 05:51 only 07:38
 LAVISTOWN 05:54 07:41
 KHAYELITSHA 04:50 .. 05:40 06:25 07:00 ..
 NONKQUBELA 04:53 MUTUAL 05:43 06:28 07:03 ..
 NOLUNGILE 04:57 TURN- 05:47 06:32 07:07 ..
 MANDALAY        A 05:00 AROUND 05:50 06:35 07:10 ..

D 05:01 05:51 06:36 07:11
 STOCK ROAD 05:03 05:53 06:38 07:13 ..
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 04:55 .. 05:35 .. .. 06:35 07:00 .. ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 04:58 .. 05:38 .. .. 06:38 07:03 .. ..
 LENTEGEUR       A .. 05:02 .. 05:42 .. .. 06:42 07:07 .. ..

D .. 05:03 .. 05:43 .. .. 06:43 07:08 .. ..
 PHILIPPI 05:05 05:06 .. 05:46 05:55 06:40 06:46 07:11 07:15 ..
 NYANGA 05:10 05:11 .. 05:51 06:00 06:45 06:51 07:16 07:20 ..
 HEIDEVELD 05:14 05:15 .. 05:55 06:04 06:49 06:55 07:20 07:24 ..
 NETREG 05:17 05:18 .. 05:58 06:07 06:52 06:58 07:23 07:27 ..
 BONTHEUWEL  A 05:20 05:21 05:58 06:01 06:10 06:55 07:01 07:26 07:30 07:45

D 05:23 05:24 06:00 06:02 06:11 06:56 07:02 07:27 07:31 07:46
 LANGA        05:26 05:27 06:03 06:05 06:14 06:59 07:05 07:30 07:34 07:49
 MUTUAL 05:31 .. 06:07 .. 06:19 07:04 .. .. 07:39 ..
 YSTERPLAAT 05:36 .. .. .. 06:24 07:09 .. .. 07:44 ..
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 05:41 .. .. .. 06:29 07:14 .. .. 07:49 ..
 PINELANDS .. 05:33 .. 06:11 .. .. 07:11 07:36 .. 07:55
 NDABENI .. 05:36 .. 06:14 .. .. 07:14 07:39 .. 07:57
 MAITLAND .. 05:39 .. 06:17 .. .. 07:17 07:42 .. 08:00
 KOEBERG RD .. 05:41 .. 06:19 .. .. 07:19 07:44 .. 08:02
 SALT RIVER .. 05:43 .. 06:21 .. .. 07:21 07:46 .. 08:04
 WOODSTOCK .. 05:46 .. 06:24 .. .. 07:24 07:49 .. 08:07
 CAPE TOWN 05:45 05:50 .. 06:28 06:32 07:17 07:28 07:53 07:52 08:10

#EXCEPT GOOD FRIDAY, EASTER MONDAY, 25/26 DECEMBER

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page1of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:54 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                    FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

       SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

 TRAIN NO. 9510 9410 9006 9512 9412 9008 9514 9414 9516 9416

 BELLVILLE 08:10 09:15
 SAREPTA 08:17 09:22
 PENTECH 08:20 09:25
 UNIBELL 08:23 09:28
 BELHAR 08:26 09:31
 LAVISTOWN 08:29 09:34
 KHAYELITSHA 07:55 .. 08:52 .. 09:55 10:43
 NONKQUBELA 07:58 .. 08:55 .. 09:58 10:46
 NOLUNGILE 08:02 .. 08:59 .. 10:02 10:50
 MANDALAY         A 08:05 .. 09:02 .. 10:05 10:53

D 08:06 .. 09:03 .. 10:06 10:54
 STOCK ROAD 08:08 .. 09:05 .. 10:08 10:56
 KAPTEINSKLIP 07:35 .. .. 08:37 .. .. 09:36 .. 10:40 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. 07:38 .. .. 08:40 .. .. 09:39 .. 10:43 ..
 LENTEGEUR        A 07:42 .. .. 08:44 .. .. 09:43 .. 10:47 ..

D 07:43 .. .. 08:45 .. .. 09:44 .. 10:48 ..
 PHILIPPI 07:46 08:10 .. 08:48 09:07 .. 09:47 10:10 10:51 10:58
 NYANGA 07:51 08:15 .. 08:53 09:12 .. 09:52 10:15 10:56 11:03
 HEIDEVELD 07:55 08:19 .. 08:57 09:16 .. 09:56 10:19 11:00 11:07
 NETREG 07:58 08:22 .. 09:00 09:19 .. 09:59 10:22 11:03 11:10
 BONTHEUWEL   A 08:01 08:25 08:33 09:03 09:22 09:38 10:02 10:25 11:06 11:13

D 08:02 08:26 08:34 09:04 09:23 09:39 10:03 10:26 11:07 11:14
 LANGA       08:05 08:29 08:37 09:07 09:26 09:42 10:06 10:29 11:10 11:17
 MUTUAL .. 08:34 .. .. 09:31 .. .. 10:34 .. 11:22
 YSTERPLAAT .. 08:39 .. .. 09:36 .. .. 10:39 .. 11:27
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 08:44 .. .. 09:41 .. .. 10:44 .. 11:32
 PINELANDS 08:11 .. 08:43 09:13 .. 09:48 10:12 .. 11:16 ..
 NDABENI 08:14 .. 08:45 09:16 .. 09:50 10:15 .. 11:19 ..
 MAITLAND 08:17 .. 08:48 09:19 .. 09:53 10:18 .. 11:22 ..
 KOEBERG RD 08:19 .. 08:50 09:21 .. 09:55 10:20 .. 11:24 ..
 SALT RIVER 08:21 .. 08:52 09:23 .. 09:57 10:22 .. 11:26 ..
 WOODSTOCK 08:24 .. 08:55 09:26 .. 10:00 10:25 .. 11:29 ..
 CAPE TOWN 08:28 08:47 08:58 09:30 09:44 10:03 10:29 10:48 11:33 11:35

Doc No: #154855 - v5  
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page2of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:54 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                     FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

          SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

 TRAIN NO. 9518 9418 9010 9520 9420 9522 9422 9012 9524 9424

 BELLVILLE 12:05 14:20
 SAREPTA 12:12 14:27
 PENTECH 12:15 14:30
 UNIBELL 12:18 14:33
 BELHAR 12:21 14:36
 LAVISTOWN 12:24 14:39
 KHAYELITSHA 11:43 .. 12:46 13:44 .. 14:47
 NONKQUBELA 11:46 .. 12:49 13:47 .. 14:50
 NOLUNGILE 11:50 .. 12:53 13:51 .. 14:54
 MANDALAY         A 11:53 .. 12:56 13:54 .. 14:57

D 11:54 .. 12:57 13:55 .. 14:58
 STOCK ROAD 11:56 .. 12:59 13:57 .. 15:00
 KAPTEINSKLIP 11:40 .. .. 12:40 .. 13:40 .. .. 14:41 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. 11:43 .. .. 12:43 .. 13:43 .. .. 14:44 ..
 LENTEGEUR        A 11:47 .. .. 12:47 .. 13:47 .. .. 14:48 ..

D 11:48 .. .. 12:48 .. 13:48 .. .. 14:49 ..
 PHILIPPI 11:51 11:58 .. 12:51 13:01 13:51 13:59 .. 14:52 15:02
 NYANGA 11:56 12:03 .. 12:56 13:06 13:56 14:04 .. 14:57 15:07
 HEIDEVELD 12:00 12:07 .. 13:00 13:10 14:00 14:08 .. 15:01 15:11
 NETREG 12:03 12:10 .. 13:03 13:13 14:03 14:11 .. 15:04 15:14
 BONTHEUWEL   A 12:06 12:13 12:27 13:06 13:16 14:06 14:14 14:42 15:07 15:17

D 12:07 12:14 12:28 13:07 13:17 14:07 14:15 14:43 15:08 15:18
 LANGA        12:10 12:17 12:31 13:10 13:20 14:10 14:18 14:46 15:11 15:21
 MUTUAL .. 12:22 .. .. 13:25 .. 14:23 14:51 .. 15:26
 YSTERPLAAT .. 12:27 .. .. 13:30 .. 14:28 14:56 .. 15:31
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE .. 12:32 .. .. 13:35 .. 14:33 15:01 .. 15:36
 PINELANDS 12:16 .. 12:37 13:16 .. 14:16 .. .. 15:17 ..
 NDABENI 12:19 .. 12:40 13:19 .. 14:19 .. .. 15:20 ..
 MAITLAND 12:22 .. 12:43 13:22 .. 14:22 .. .. 15:23 ..
 KOEBERG RD 12:24 .. 12:45 13:24 .. 14:24 .. .. 15:25 ..
 SALT RIVER 12:26 .. 12:47 13:26 .. 14:26 .. .. 15:27 ..
 WOODSTOCK 12:29 .. 12:50 13:29 .. 14:29 .. .. 15:30 ..
 CAPE TOWN 12:33 12:35 12:53 13:33 13:38 14:33 14:36 15:05 15:34 15:39

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page3of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:54 PM



Metrorail Western Cape
ISO 9001 Compliant

File Ref: IT/MIS/Cust_Serv/Cust Service Strat/ 
Issue: April 2006 v5 (updated 2006/12/18)

                        FROM KHAYELITSHA - KAPTEINSKLIP - SAREPTA - LANGA TO CAPE TOWN 
 

              SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

 TRAIN NO. 9426 9526 9014 9428 9528 9430 9016 9530 9432 9532 9434

 BELLVILLE 16:15 17:46
 SAREPTA 16:22 17:53
 PENTECH 16:25 17:56
 UNIBELL 16:28 17:59
 BELHAR 16:31 18:02
 LAVISTOWN 16:34 18:05
 KHAYELITSHA 15:35 .. 16:27 17:30 .. 18:17 19:02
 NONKQUBELA 15:38 .. 16:30 17:33 .. 18:20 19:05
 NOLUNGILE 15:42 .. 16:34 17:37 .. 18:24 19:09
 MANDALAY       A 15:45 .. 16:37 17:40 .. 18:27 19:12

D 15:46 .. 16:38 17:41 .. 18:28 19:13
 STOCK ROAD 15:48 .. 16:40 17:43 .. 18:30 19:15
 KAPTEINSKLIP .. 15:46 .. .. 16:53 .. .. 17:58 .. 19:00 ..
 MITCHELLS PL. .. 15:49 .. .. 16:56 .. .. 18:01 .. 19:03 ..
  LENTEGEUR      A .. 15:53 .. .. 17:00 .. .. 18:05 .. 19:07 ..

D .. 15:54 .. .. 17:01 .. .. 18:06 .. 19:08 ..
 PHILIPPI 15:50 15:57 .. 16:42 17:04 17:45 .. 18:09 18:32 19:11 19:17
 NYANGA 15:55 16:02 .. 16:47 17:09 17:50 .. 18:14 18:37 19:16 19:22
 HEIDEVELD 15:59 16:06 .. 16:51 17:13 17:54 .. 18:18 18:41 19:20 19:26
 NETREG 16:02 16:09 .. 16:54 17:16 17:57 .. 18:21 18:44 19:23 19:29
 BONTHEUWEL A 16:05 16:12 16:37 16:57 17:19 18:00 18:09 18:24 18:47 19:26 19:32

D 16:06 16:13 16:38 16:58 17:20 18:01 18:10 18:25 18:48 19:27 19:33
 LANGA        16:09 16:16 16:41 17:01 17:23 18:04 18:13 18:28 18:51 19:30 19:36
 MUTUAL 16:14 .. 16:46 17:06 .. 18:09 18:18 .. 18:56 .. 19:41
 YSTERPLAAT 16:19 .. 16:51 17:11 .. 18:14 18:23 .. 19:01 .. 19:46
 PAARDENEILAND .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
 ESPLANADE 16:24 .. 16:56 17:16 .. 18:19 18:28 .. 19:06 .. 19:51
 PINELANDS .. 16:22 .. .. 17:29 .. .. 18:34 .. 19:36 ..
 NDABENI .. 16:25 .. .. 17:32 .. .. 18:37 .. 19:39 ..
 MAITLAND .. 16:28 .. .. 17:35 .. .. 18:40 .. 19:42 ..
 KOEBERG RD .. 16:30 .. .. 17:37 .. .. 18:42 .. 19:44 ..
 SALT RIVER .. 16:32 .. .. 17:39 .. .. 18:44 .. 19:46 ..
 WOODSTOCK .. 16:35 .. .. 17:42 .. .. 18:47 .. 19:49 ..
 CAPE TOWN 16:27 16:39 17:00 17:19 17:46 18:22 18:31 18:51 19:09 19:53 19:54

Doc No: #154855 - v5 
Author: Internal User
Approved by:
Template: Excel Template v2 #93508

GETTING SOUTH AFRICA TO WORK
Page4of4

Last opened: 2006/04/05 03:54 PM




